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TLC Retractors
Self-Retaining Retractor Systems

®

The TLC® Self-Retaining Retractor System allows surgeons to retract and secure delicate soft 
tissue away from the operative surface, enabling greater focus on the procedure. TLC® retraction 
is continuous and lower profile when compared to manual retraction. 

Hinges adjust to the patient’s anatomy in an 
instant with the malleable function of the TLC® 

Retractors. There are no thumbscrews to adjust 
or obstruct the procedure. 

TLC® ribbed stays provide a secure fit, virtually 
eliminating slippage and risk of popping out.

Uniform tension allows surgeon to better control 
the tissue as the retractor is precisely positioned 
around the surgical site.

Increases control and exposure of even the 
smallest surgical sites.

TLC®Retractors
Self-Retaining Retractor System

FasterDeployment EliminateSlippage

IncreaseControl LowerProfile



Please call or email today for more information:

800 869 7382
CS@AppliedMedical.net

Wide range of self-retaining retractor systems
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TLC® Retractors

Disposable retractor rings are pre-sterilized and packaged singly in Tyvek® 
pouches for easy delivery to the sterile surgical field.

©2017 Applied Medical Technology, Inc. Patent http://www.AppliedMedical.net/Patents/. TLC, Wilson, Innovating. Educating. Changing Lives. are Registered 
Trademarks or Trademarks of Applied Medical Technology, Inc. Tyvek® is a trademark or registered trademarks of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company 

or its affiliates. C-4587-A

Made In USA
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ControlledVersatility   EffectiveEvacuation   OptimizeProcedure

Stays available in 4, 8 or *50 packs
Stays are pouched sterile
4 and 8 packs come in one pouch
*50 packs are individually pouched

TLC® Self-Retaining Retractor Systems
Retractor Stays Retractor Frames

Order # Order #Description Description
TLC103
TLC108
TLC150
TLC110
TLC100
TLC090
*TLC203

TLC200
TLC300
TLC400
TLC500
TLC600
TLC700
TLC800
TLC900
TLC920

Sharp Tip (5mm) Universal
Blunt Tip (12mm) Universal

Blunt Tip (12mm)
Sharp Tip (5mm) 

Semi-Sharp Tip (5mm) 
Sharp Tip (3mm)

(20mm) 3-Finger Rake

Large Size 
Large Size
Med-Size
Small Size
Med-Size
Small Size
Small Size
Large Size

**Pediatric Size
Stays available in 4, 8 or 50 packs

*Stays only available in 4 packs
 See frames below

**Can be used for pediatric procedures
 Universal Stay 5mm and 12mm are recommended

TLC® Retractor Stays
The TLC® Retractors and Stays come in a variety of 
shapes and sizes to cover a broad spectrum of surgical 
procedures. This versatility will give the surgical assistant 
freedom to do other tasks, broadening the range of 
procedures the surgeon can perform at one time.

Controlled Versatility

Specialized Surgical 
Kits Also Availible
Wilson™ Enhanced 
Retractor System Kit 
TLC5011 (Left)

Small Deaver – TLC601
17mm wide (Above)

NEW!PEDIATRICSIZE

TLC103 Sharp Tip (5mm) Universal

TLC108 Blunt Tip (12mm) Universal

TLC090 Sharp Tip (3mm)

TLC100 Semi-Sharp Tip (5mm)

TLC110 Sharp Tip (5mm)

TLC150 Blunt Tip (12mm) 

TLC203 20mm 3-Finger Rake


